eS—Ho0-217

= =
x
—
. CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM T
g _: - =
2 & =
3 :
2z = Tos
'Z‘ d". Vg4 (0] .
052 \
Bo =
PROJEET: = __Fire Station #60 ~ New Construction ~ CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: _12
[
=
And De%mlition DATE: 04/28/11
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1677
TO CONTRACTOR: Chism Development Company

Reason for Change Order: 6-20 AMP receptacles in high bay for rescue vehicles

Original Contract SUML.........ovvviiiiiiiiiitiiiiireee e eenaeaens $ 971.452.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 29.,650.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...............ccceeueenne. $ _1.001,102.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)............ccceeeenen.e. $ 1.759.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ _1.002.861.00

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 2 day;
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2011

RECOMMENDED BY: //4/4 DATE: 4-2-//
Project Representative

APPROVED BY: C%M/ DATE: __ < =2-4(

Project Maffager (Department Head)

APPROVED BY: DATE: _ S (.3 f 1
Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: M U A DATE: _ S -4~

Director of Office &ijana ement & Budget
APPROVED BY: m DATE: _5, /‘/ /e

County%nager C/
083335243 - 51,0300 S7LL-




- "SATA bocument G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: pwelve OWNER [}
Fire Station #60 DATE: April 28, 2011 ;
8348 US HWY 301 P ’ ARCHITECT ¢
Bryceville, FL 32009 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 21004 CONTRACTOR OJ
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) FIELD OJ
PO Box 712

CONTRACT FOR: Construction
Fernandina Beach, FL

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

6-20 AMP receptacles in high bay for rescue vehicles

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was

$971,,.452.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 29.650.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $1,001,102.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $1,759.00

00
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by ( 2 ) days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeis July 19, 2011

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jarzyna & Associates Chism Development Ca Board of County Comm.
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

ADDRESS

BYW) ~—\

Anthony D JarZzyna wayne\R Chism Ted Selby

(Typed name) (Typed namey (Typed name) I
April 28, 2011 i 5/9//1(
DATE DATE DATE e

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.

“ha

i




