o510 418

= L
PR CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM ?
= 'z w
. = - -
3% = =
7. A ¢
kel v o o
2 =
PROJ@T: — _ Fire Station #60 — New Construction CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 13
e =
£ =
And D?molition DATE: 04/28/11
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1677
TO CONTRACTOR: Chism Development Company
Reason for Change Order: Low voltage conduit drops — 40 total
Original Contract SUM.........covvuiitiniiiiiiie e aaaas $ 971.452.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 31,409.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............c.c.ccooieeninii $ _1.002.861.00
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)................ceneneene $ 1,840.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 1,004,701.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 11 day;
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 30, 2011
RECOMMENDED BY: y DATE: _5-2-(/
Project Representative
APPROVED BY: ' DATE: _ S ~-2-t/
Project Manager (Department Head)
APPROVED BY: DATE: 5'5{ \

Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: XL-V Q /)c/ DATE: S~ & [

Director of Office 6fManagement & Budget
_—
APPROVED BY: 'WZ pate: S/

Cou@aﬁager 57
£a3355 ~-5LA300STE0




@‘AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Thirteen OWNER K1
Fire Station #60 . ;
8348 US HWY 301 OATE:April 28, 2011 ARCHITECT &)
Bryceville, FL 32009 ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 21004 CONTRACTOR [J
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) FIELD O
Chism Development Co CONTRACT DATE: November 14 ’ 2010 OTHER O
PO Box 712

Fernandina Beach, FL CONTRACT FOR: Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Low voltage conduit drops-40 total

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $ 971,452.00 &
o0
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 31,409.50 C < 2o\
O

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $1.002.861 0&0:
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,840.00 o @

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $1,004,701.50 s,y\\

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by ( 2 )days
The date of Substantial Completi(()in ;s of.the datf of thi-s Change Order thereforeis guly 30, 2011
(Note: This Change Order(d%esaiwt t%cyuw%ngegaliﬁz &%Xa%) Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price

which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTII. SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jarzyna & Associates Chism Development Co
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

4 Juniper Ct., 32034 PO Bex 712, ?4035\ ,\ 96135 Nassau PL
N

ADDRE

Wure) A
“Ted Sclby

(Typed name) (Typed name) J/
April 28, 2011 April 28, 2011 $/v/re
DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protecied by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.




